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Stomacher
Laboratory
Systems

STOMACHER’

accessories
consumables

For maximum effectiveness only genuine
Seward Stomacher” bags should be used
with your Stomacher” Lab system.
Stomacher’ bags are extruded from high
grade food quality polythene and are
guaranteed against bursting. The
outstanding strength of the Stomacher
bag ensures safe, quick and efficient
handling. The range includes bags for all
sizes and types of Stomacher’ machine.
Filter bags are for processing gritty
samples and prevent pipette blocking,
closure bags for sample collection and
pre-enrichment of processed specimens
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complete the bag range.

In addition Seward supply Simplettes and
bag racks for all bag sizes. Simplettes
are convenient, inexpensive disposable
pipettes designed to reach the bottom of
the Stomacher” 400 bag. They provide

a considerable saving over graduated
pipettes and pipette tips.

All Seward consumable products are
supplied irradiated for sterility, certificates
of irradiation can be provided for each
batch. Only genuine Seward
consumables carry the Seward quality
logo.
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Delivering the Promise




), Quality Guaranteed

The unique Seward promise

If any Seward branded Stomacher” bag
bursts along the seam during normal
laboratory usage, we will supply a
replacement box of the same bag free of

charge

Product

Bags

Pipettes
Bag Racks/
Holders

Model

Stomacher” 80 Biomaster
Stomacher” 400 Classic

Stomacher® 400 Circulator

Stomacher” 3500
Simplettes

Stomacher® 80 Biomaster
Stomacher” 400 Series

Stomacher” 3500

Type

Standard Bags

Standard Bags

Standard Bags Sachets of 5
Closure Bags

Strainer Bags

Standard Bags

Standard Bags Sachets of 5
Closure Bags

Strainer Bags

Standard Bags

Disposable Polypropylene pipettes
10 Place Bag Rack

1 Place Bags Rack

10 Place Bag Rack

1 Place Bag Opener

3 Place Bag Rack

Code

BA6040
BA6041
BA6041/5
BA6041/CLR
BA6041/STR
BA6141
BA6141/5
BA6141/CLR
BA6141/STR
BA6042
BA6051
BA6090
BA6091
BA6096
BA6095
BA6094

Bag Dimensions

152x101 mmxb65mu
177x304mmxé65mu

177x304mmx65mu

380x508mmx65mu

Quantity

2000
500
500
250
200
500
500
250
200
250
2000

1
1
1
1
1

Distributed by

Sewaord Limited
28 Greatl North Road
London N2 OGN

United Kingdom

Telephone; +44 (0) 208 365 4105
Facsimile: +44 (0) 208 365 3999
E-mail laboratory@seward.co.uk

Web site:  www.seward.co.uk
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