

STOMACHER®

accessories consumables

→ Accessories

from Seward

◆The choice for

Professionals

For maximum effectiveness only genuine Seward Stomacher* bags should be used with your Stomacher* Lab system.

Stomacher* bags are extruded from high grade food quality polythene and are guaranteed against bursting. The outstanding strength of the Stomacher* bag ensures safe, quick and efficient handling. The range includes bags for all sizes and types of Stomacher* machine. Filter bags are for processing gritty samples and prevent pipette blocking, closure bags for sample collection and pre-enrichment of processed specimens

complete the bag range.

In addition Seward supply Simplettes and bag racks for all bag sizes. Simplettes are convenient, inexpensive disposable pipettes designed to reach the bottom of the Stomacher* 400 bag. They provide a considerable saving over graduated pipettes and pipette tips.

All Seward consumable products are supplied irradiated for sterility, certificates of irradiation can be provided for each batch. Only genuine Seward consumables carry the Seward quality







technical



Quality Guaranteed

The unique Seward promise

If any Seward branded Stomacher* bag bursts along the seam during normal laboratory usage, we will supply a replacement box of the same bag free of charge





Product	Model	Туре	Code	Bag Dimensions	Quantity
Bags	Stomacher® 80 Biomaster	Standard Bags	BA6040	152x101mmx65mu	2000
	Stomacher® 400 Classic	Standard Bags	BA6041	177x304mmx65mu	500
		Standard Bags Sachets of 5	BA6041/5	The second second of the second secon	500
		Closure Bags	BA6041/CLR		250
		Strainer Bags	BA6041/STR		200
	Stomacher® 400 Circulator	Standard Bags	BA6141	177x304mmx65mu	500
		Standard Bags Sachets of 5	BA6141/5		500
		Closure Bags	BA6141/CLR		250
		Strainer Bags	BA6141/STR		200
	Stomacher® 3500	Standard Bags	BA6042	380x508mmx65mu	250
Pipettes	Simplettes	Disposable Polypropylene pipettes	BA6051	The state of the s	2000
Bag Racks/	Stomacher® 80 Biomaster	10 Place Bag Rack	BA6090		1
Holders	Stomacher® 400 Series	1 Place Bags Rack	BA6091		1
		10 Place Bag Rack	BA6096		1
		1 Place Bag Opener	BA6095		1
	Stomacher® 3500	3 Place Bag Rack	BA6094		1

Distributed by

Seward Limited 98 Great North Road London N2 0GN United Kingdom

Telephone: +44 (0) 208 365 4105 Facsimile: +44 (0) 208 365 3999 E-mail: laboratory@seward.co.uk Web site: www.seward.co.uk



